
2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WS

CURRENT AS OF 1/6/2025 ROLLING V50 - JAN 2025 V50 - APR 2024 V50 - NTLS 2024

V50 - 

WORLDS 2024

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Seal, Julie T 1972 Utah-S.Idaho 1650 1 400 1 400 1 400 3 850

2 Denner, Jasmina 1966 Connecticut 736 np 0 2 368 2 368 20 0

3T Berman, Frauke 1972 Metro NYC 680 np 0 3 340 3 340 24 0

3T Lim, Nona 1974 Northern CA 680 3 340 13 206 3 340 12 0

5 Sierra, Kate E 1974 North TX 648 2 368 5 280 15 202 np 0

6 Marentes, Blanca E 1975 Western WA 614 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

7 Foley, Eileen 1969 Colorado 556 9.5 213 7 276 5 280 np 0

8 Dreyer, Nadia 1970 Virginia 554 np 0 6 278 7 276 np 0

9 Altman, Leigh 1968 North TX 550 3 340 11 210 11 210 np 0

10 Ambalong, Jody 1972 Mt. Valley 544 np 0 3 340 14 204 np 0

11 Oblonsky, Natalia 1968 Metro NYC 488 8 274 9 214 9 214 np 0

12 Wilson, Dawn J 1967 Kentucky 484 7 276 np 0 12 208 np 0

13 Jean Emmanuelle 1970 South TX 482 np 0 14 204 6 278 np 0

14 Enochs, Liz 1967 Northern CA 425 9.5 213 10 212 np 0 np 0

15 Dudnick, Shannon 1972 Colorado 420 12 208 18 138 10 212 np 0

16 Webb, Maud 1967 North TX 414 17 140 8 274 17 140 np 0

17 Chanco-Everett, Aileen 1967 Northern CA 412 14 204 12 208 np 0 np 0

18 Feitler, Sarah 1972 Colorado 408 13 206 15 202 18 138 np 0

19 Thornton, Eva 1969 Virginia 407 np 0 20.5 133 8 274 np 0

20 Han, Alisa 1972 Southern CA 333 16 200 20.5 133 27 120 np 0

21 Kalkina, Yelena 1975 Oregon 280 5 280 np 0 np 0 np 0

22 Kong, Zhao Xia 1974 CAN 278 6 278 np 0 np 0 np 0

23T Pein, Annette 1966 GER 270 np 0 19 136 20 134 np 0

23T Wu, Yik Chun 1970 Georgia 270 np 0 17 140 22 130 np 0

25 Willemse, Jamie 1968 Oregon 210 11 210 np 0 np 0 np 0

26 Dubrovina, Irene 1973 Gold Coast 206 np 0 np 0 13 206 np 0

27 Lapp, Laurie 1968 Michigan 202 15 202 np 0 np 0 np 0

28 Hirsch, Lauren 1967 Michigan 138 18 138 np 0 np 0 np 0

29 Johnson, Pamela 1969 Kentucky 132 np 0 np 0 21 132 np 0

30 Caisse, Michelle 1969 Mt. Valley 130 np 0 22 130 np 0 np 0

31 Nesteruk, Hope 1974 Maryland 128 np 0 np 0 23 128 np 0

32 Jandecka, Darlene 1972 Northern OH 124 np 0 np 0 25 124 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2024-2025 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WS

CURRENT AS OF V40 - APR 2024 V40 - NTLS 2024

1/6/2025 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Seal, Julie T np 0 np 0

Denner, Jasmina np 0 np 0

Berman, Frauke np 0 np 0

Lim, Nona np 0 np 0

Sierra, Kate E np 0 np 0

Marentes, Blanca E 3 340 8 274

Foley, Eileen np 0 np 0

Dreyer, Nadia np 0 np 0

Altman, Leigh np 0 np 0

Ambalong, Jody np 0 np 0

Oblonsky, Natalia np 0 np 0

Wilson, Dawn J np 0 np 0

Jean Emmanuelle np 0 np 0

Enochs, Liz np 0 np 0

Dudnick, Shannon np 0 np 0

Webb, Maud np 0 np 0

Chanco-Everett, Aileen np 0 np 0

Feitler, Sarah np 0 np 0

Thornton, Eva np 0 np 0

Han, Alisa np 0 np 0

Kalkina, Yelena np 0 np 0

Kong, Zhao Xia np 0 np 0

Pein, Annette np 0 np 0

Wu, Yik Chun np 0 np 0

Willemse, Jamie np 0 np 0

Dubrovina, Irene np 0 np 0

Lapp, Laurie np 0 np 0

Hirsch, Lauren np 0 np 0

Johnson, Pamela np 0 np 0

Caisse, Michelle np 0 np 0

Nesteruk, Hope np 0 np 0

Jandecka, Darlene np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


